BOWLER

1 Gene Thompson
Joe Lecroy
Billy Hutchinson
Brandon Carlson

2 Roger West
Pete Seibel
Greg Short
Brian Grange

3 Robert Davis
Bill Uthoff
Barry Brice
Ryan Boroff

4 TJ Johnson
Scott Bender
Butch Cormier
Justin Bui

5 Kerry Painter
Pete Thomas
Tony Franklin
Dimitri Cruz

6 Kerry Fulford
Eddy Kelley
Ken Harlan
Andrew Smith

7 Jackie Proby
Brent Duroy
Jimmy Taylor
Jason Woodford

8 Randy Summers
Jim Stephens
Royce Rusher
Mike Donahue

9 Bill Nichols
Phil Kepner
Derek Williams
Marshal Morrison

10 Robbie Kauffman
Mark Cozart
Andy Felps
Josh Burnham
11 Mike Lynch

Michael Patton
Terry Quinley
Brian Lohse

2023 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Cowtown Bowling Palace
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AVG

219.70
238.40
226.60
231.80
211.40
224.90
239.50
241.00
201.50
207.40
223.70
223.50
225.30
211.00
223.20
242.00
239.00
217.90
202.00
230.00
198.40
213.70
206.30
227.50
221.90
210.20
216.10
223.30
203.30
215.80
222.20
217.10
213.40
214.00
229.70
223.50
210.20
204.30
213.70
240.70
212.70
210.00
226.80
230.90

FINAL STANDINGS
PIN FALL POINTS
9165 103
9168 82
8561 88
9015 82
8889 81
8469 81
8715 80
8584 80
8805 76
8679 7
8804 70

TEAM NAME EARNINGS
THOMPSON $ 4,200.00
WEST $ 2,800.00
DAVIS $ 2,000.00
JOHNSON $ 1,400.00
PAINTER $ 1,200.00
FULFORD $ 880.00
PROBY $ 840.00
SUMMERS
NICHOLS
KAUFFMAN
LYNCH

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1

Johnson 235

Painter 168
GAME 2

Johnson 227

(West 246
GAME 3

West 239

Davis 195
GAME 4

West 181

Thompson 245




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Doug Barron
Mike Moscato
Brad Hunter
Clint Johnson
Jim Ensminger
Keith Hensley
Thomas Gwin
Scott Dull

John Shuffler
Rick Cheshier
Brandon Moore
Rudy Garcia, Jr
Joe Binder
Mike Sands
Chuck Buchert
Brian Hoffman
Jesse Jackson
Robert Dunaway
Kevin Reed
Mike Owens
Jerry Beavers
Phil Kilmartin
Michael Hudson
Tyler McLearen
Sam Magill

Ron Boroff
Steve Fuhrman
Keith Thomas, Jr
Paul Pender
Jeff Janssen
Larry Fewell
Frank Lenihan
Gary McCauley
Kurt Gengelbach
Mike Bailey
Cully Fulce
John Woessner
Karl Lewis
Steve Shaffer
Keith Beagle
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205.50
221.80
216.60
225.40
194.70
195.60
214.80
208.90
204.10
216.40
217.30
219.80
218.10
213.50
215.30
221.40
164.90
222.70
219.50
230.10
181.20
210.10
226.10
242.30
182.70
211.90
224.50
221.50
207.30
215.60
218.80
195.80
192.40
209.50
212.90
212.40
203.20
192.80
203.20
199.70
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49

44

BARRON

ENSMINGER

SHUFFLER

BINDER

JACKSON

BEAVERS

MAGILL

PENDER

MCCAULEY

WOESSNER



# BOWLER GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL| AVG
1 |Mike Lynch 201 194 215 225 184 235 234 221 225 193 2127 212.70
1 |Michael Patton 227 236 221 242 162 187 195 223 201 206 2100 210.00
1 |Terry Quinley 247 227 236 224 245 238 226 233 213 179 2268 226.80
1 |Brian Lohse 259 223 258 228 225 236 188 213 253 226 2309 230.90
2 [Paul Pender 223 193 235 219 184 224 176 253 190 176 2073 207.30
2 [Jeff Janssen 248 207 227 208 181 269 219 184 179 234 2156 215.60
2 [Larry Fewell 192 268 236 204 248 223 187 246 211 173 2188 218.80
2 [Frank Lenihan 170 205 181 194 222 196 249 169 201 171 1958 195.80
3 |Doug Barron 159 199 199 226 193 201 234 205 238 201 2055 205.50
3 |Mike Moscato 215 215 195 211 279 212 229 223 181 258 2218 221.80
3 |Brad Hunter 216 226 198 215 172 258 213 177 247 244 2166 216.60
3 [Clint Johnson 231 257 220 223 216 237 206 226 244 194 2254 225.40
4 |Jackie Proby 232 206 258 175 187 206 235 254 233 233 2219 221.90
4 |Brent Duroy 237 198 223 232 203 220 205 173 198 213 2102 210.20
4 |Jimmy Taylor 185 259 181 258 215 225 215 176 248 199 2161 216.10
4 |Jason Woodford 213 248 226 232 219 229 221 225 220 200 2233 223.30
5 [Gene Thompson 206 224 213 172 196 212 265 247 268 194 2197 219.70
5 |Joe Lecroy 235 215 248 235 231 238 258 229 236 259 2384 238.40
5 _|Billy Hutchinson 258 190 230 238 224 223 233 215 235 220 2266 226.60
5 [Brandon Carlson 182 226 258 214 218 279 234 288 223 196 2318 231.80
6 [John Shuffler 231 192 210 193 210 225 263 180 166 171 2041 204.10
6 [Rick Cheshier 214 211 202 236 187 200 258 257 232 167 2164 216.40
6 [Brandon Moore 247 218 233 203 219 225 196 227 215 190 2173 217.30
6 [Rudy Garcia, jr 268 258 203 157 140 278 234 199 228 233 2198 219.80
7 |Roger West 226 173 223 242 191 171 228 223 218 219 2114 211.40
7 [Pete Seibel 258 228 235 234 226 211 193 236 190 238 2249 224.90
7 [Greg Short 205 279 269 235 239 277 225 237 237 192 2395 239.50
7 [Brian Grange 222 298 224 225 265 248 258 257 234 179 2410 241.00
8 [Joe Binder 247 214 225 256 212 191 237 207 204 188 2181 218.10
8 [Mike Sands 159 190 242 250 266 225 234 183 193 193 2135 213.50
8 [Chuck Buchert 181 247 182 173 232 245 237 231 237 188 2153 215.30
8 [Brian Hoffman 237 247 200 236 289 236 202 197 188 182 2214 221.40
9 [Kerry Fulford 205 231 219 202 164 191 211 158 205 198 1984 198.40
9 [Eddy Kelley 222 224 182 235 214 258 195 180 255 172 2137 213.70
9 [Ken Harlan 202 181 194 244 226 215 194 196 189 222 2063 206.30
9 [Andrew Smith 268 226 265 227 246 186 202 217 202 236 2275 227.50
10 |Gary McCauley 233 206 223 167 211 201 174 168 183 158 1924 192.40
10 [Kurt Gengelbach 278 201 181 231 193 190 213 236 207 165 2095 209.50
10 [Mike Bailey 191 161 255 225 201 234 216 197 235 214 2129 212.90
10 |Cully Fulce 233 225 191 211 265 219 207 165 218 190 2124 212.40
11 |Jesse Jackson 201 135 212 161 130 179 138 181 151 161 1649 164.90
11 |Robert Dunaway 239 203 203 226 192 276 232 215 235 206 2227 222.70
11 |Kevin Reed 234 206 224 193 228 215 230 198 268 199 2195 219.50
11 |Mike Owens 257 204 246 219 236 258 155 267 222 237 2301 230.10
12 |Kerry Painter 222 223 253 213 279 258 205 258 266 213 2390 239.00
12 |Pete Thomas 227 214 194 258 214 224 183 191 258 216 2179 217.90
12 | Tony Franklin 264 233 202 153 154 198 224 215 185 192 2020 202.00
12 | Dimitri Cruz 201 198 242 195 216 233 268 268 254 225 2300 230.00
13 |[Randy Summers 184 172 211 245 200 234 191 225 181 190 2033 203.30
13 |Jim Stephens 240 169 227 227 216 258 211 211 217 182 2158 215.80
13 |Royce Rusher 233 202 193 199 249 238 245 216 211 236 2222 222.20
13 |Mike Donahue 238 226 200 213 197 205 190 279 246 177 2171 217.10
14 |Jim Ensminger 194 236 145 175 186 180 198 214 214 205 1947 194.70
14 |Keith Hensley 182 179 205 180 181 213 217 180 203 216 1956 195.60
14 | Thomas Gwin 245 196 240 205 168 216 216 224 224 214 2148 214.80
14 |Scott Dull 217 237 214 196 166 226 190 216 225 202 2089 208.90
15 |Tj Johnson 256 268 174 205 188 222 253 203 256 228 2253 225.30
15 |Scott Bender 195 216 225 162 234 244 200 210 225 199 2110 211.00
15 |Butch Cormier 210 233 234 204 245 258 215 213 193 227 2232 223.20
15 |Justin Bui 257 268 257 196 217 266 245 245 257 212 2420 242.00
16 |Jerry Beavers 221 196 172 181 190 191 172 140 193 156 1812 181.20
16 | Phil Kilmartin 203 211 236 224 193 236 219 194 214 171 2101 210.10
16 |Michael Hudson 268 184 290 213 231 210 191 257 190 227 2261 226.10
16 | Tyler McLearen 248 213 267 247 232 245 192 234 246 299 2423 242.30




17 |John Woessner 247 195 190 193 193 199 206 257 176 176 2032 203.20
17 |Karl Lewis 180 215 226 221 164 195 216 177 161 173 1928 192.80
17 |Steve Shaffer 181 193 181 223 198 236 235 181 214 190 2032 203.20
17 |Keith Beagle 214 211 223 214 140 256 203 213 166 157 1997 199.70
18 |Robbie Kauffman 214 200 234 209 100 195 225 215 215 185 1992 199.20
18 |Mark Cozart 246 188 226 204 150 205 215 164 213 232 2043 204.30
18 |Andy Felps 173 248 203 191 175 236 236 182 245 248 2137 213.70
18 |Josh Burnham 203 257 259 247 215 253 212 245 259 257 2407 240.70
19 |Robert Davis 203 193 223 199 198 205 181 204 223 186 2015 201.50
19 [Bill Uthoff 145 212 257 243 179 225 225 158 225 205 2074 207.40
19 |Barry Brice 243 231 207 242 235 213 224 204 236 202 2237 223.70
19 |Ryan Boroff 214 233 234 183 225 213 233 210 213 277 2235 223.50
20 |Sam Magill 163 172 170 226 198 174 161 185 194 184 1827 182.70
20 |Ron Boroff 209 187 202 215 224 300 190 181 175 236 2119 211.90
20 |Steve Fuhrman 206 210 216 233 241 208 236 232 256 207 2245 224.50
20 |Keith Thomas 243 214 206 224 193 225 267 216 215 212 2215 221.50
21 |Bill Nichols 256 233 180 202 214 232 202 203 201 211 2134 213.40
21 |Phil Kepner 189 204 238 256 174 237 178 215 200 249 2140 214.00
21 |Derek Williams 202 228 190 245 257 226 258 238 213 240 2297 229.70
21 |Marshal Morrison 239 228 263 191 182 247 201 266 214 204 2235 223.50
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